User's Guide
SLVU529A–September 2011–Revised November 2011
TPS6269xEVM-076 Evaluation Module
This user’s guide describes the characteristics, operation, and use of the TPS6269xEVM-076 evaluation
module (EVM). The TPS6269xEVM-076 is a fully assembled and tested platform for evaluating the
performance of the TPS6269x high-frequency, synchronous, step-down dc-dc converters optimized for
battery-powered portable applications. This document includes schematic diagrams, a printed circuit board
(PCB) layout, bill of materials, and test data. Throughout this document, the abbreviations EVM,

1.3 EVM Ordering Options
Table 1 provides the ordering information for TPS62690/1/2/3EVM-076:
Table 1. Ordering Information for TPS62690/1/2/3EVM
Orderable EVM Number Device Part Number Output Voltage Maximum Output Current
TPS62690EVM-076 TPS62690 2.85 V 500 mA
TPS62691EVM-076 TPS62691 2.2 V 600 mA
TPS62692EVM-076 TPS62692 2.85 V 800 mA
TPS62693EVM-076 TPS62693 2.2 V 800 mA
2 TPS6269xEVM-076 Evaluation Module SLVU529A–September 2011–Revised November 2011
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated